
Pos 

 

AM Sportbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

 

PRO Sportbike 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

113 A 

590 A 

34 A 

84 A 

513 A 

72 A 

10 A 

47 A 

711 A 

105 A 

15 A 

357 A 

63 A 

725 P 

35 P 

270 P 

Name 

Drew Weber 

Colin Duncan 

Eric Quintin 

Wesley Barnes 

Rick Edwards 

Kayla Hannaford 

Scott Szollos 

Vincent Renaud 

Ivan Mesic 

Andrea Purdy 

Ian Broomfield 

Laurent Laliberté-Girard 

Richard Diaz 

Mike Raniowski 

Marco Alessandrini 

Chris Fehr 

Class 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

Total Tm 

8:51.846 

8:55.276 

8:57.215 

9:08.435 

9:15.285 

9:19.285 

9:19.431 

9:28.525 

9:40.209 

8:49.944 

1:00.645 

8:53.424 

8:49.935 

8:51.541 

8:53.221 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

1 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

3.430 

5.369 

16.589 

23.439 

27.439 

27.585 

36.679 

48.363 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

1.606 

3.286 

Gap 

3.430 

1.939 

11.220 

6.850 

4.000 

0.146 

9.094 

11.684 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

1.606 

1.680 

Best Tm 

57.550 

58.709 

58.733 

59.965 

1:00.705 

1:01.448 

1:01.397 

1:01.714 

1:03.365 

1:04.967 

58.939 

58.651 

58.041 

58.752 

In Lap 

3 

5 

5 

2 

6 

9 

9 

3 

3 

3 

1 

0 

4 

4 

8 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Race Ended Ealy due to Red Flag 

Bike #63A:  Cause of Red Flag - Excluded from Results 

Printed: 23/08/2021 15:25:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director:  Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

1.606 

Avg. Speed 

110.051 

Best Lap Tm 

57.550 

Best Speed 

112.598 

Best Lap by 

113 A - Drew Weber 

 

Super Series - Round 2 

PRO - AM Sportbike 

R1 -  Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:12:49 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

21/08/2021 13:12 

 Provisional


